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163
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Plarditla integrac. total
Total Integr. sample
total

Echantfilon intl.

-
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108
112

285

140
120

112

125

121
706 122
71
128 70
129

118

124
16

13

116

7 114

110
118

1a

108

288

30

k3]

35 32

33

36



